product picture
product model AC-AC-2000
input voltage AC 190V∽310V 50HZ±7HZ
No-load voltage
stabilization output
voltage
AC 220V±5V 50HZ±1HZ
Output full-load
power
2000W±50W
Output overload
power
Power> 2000 W ± 50 W; reduced output voltage
waveform pure sine wave
defensive function High-voltage protection, low-voltage protection,
over temperature protection, overload protection,
short-circuit protection
Inverter size 355*222*95mm
Product weight 4.42 kg per set
Number of packed
items | Packaging
dimensions (mm)
4 pieces/unit; dimensions: 615*435*340 mm
Total box weight
(KG)
18.16KG